
CIBO + ARTE + OSPITALITÀ 

breakfast | lunch | beach bar | aperitif | music
[SETTECENTO]

fol
low

 us

SOFT
WATER H2O San Pellegrino/Panna PET 0.50cl2.50

SOFT Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero
ESTATHE Lemon | Peach
PLOSE Organic Juice
Ginger Beer DANDY
Riviera Tonic DANDY
SOFT uma_Orangeade, Lemonade,

4.-

COFFEE
TIME

Espresso
Deca
Barley/Ginseng
Shaken Coffee
White Milk/Macchiato
Cappuccino/American Coffee

2.-
2.-
3-
5.-
3.-
3.-

FRESH Juice
Cold green tea from the house
Coconut water
AloeVera FOREVER 0.30

5.-
6.-
7.-
12.-

greedy for sweets
fresh fruit in a jar5.-

granita and fresh fruit5.-
Ice cream in a cup // Coffee affogato6.-

milkshake • strawberry, vanilla, chocolate5.-
Yogurt cream | Coffee cream5.-

EASY

• as per tradition, stuffed with Russian saladSANDWICH8.-
• ham & cheese + pink sauceTOAST10.-
• patatas nanas black edition 4 .- CHIPS 

8.- dessert in jar

BISTRO
(cover included + THE CHEF'S WELCOME)THE CLASSICS

• Oxheart tomato, buffalo mozzarella and basilCAPRI15.-

(cover included + THE CHEF'S WELCOME)FROM THE OVEN

• bagel | smoked salmon | avocado | sour cream + ChipsPOLLOCK18.-

(cover included + THE CHEF'S WELCOME)FROM THE KITCHEN
• CBT turbot fillet + seasonal vegetables + tzatziki sauceROMBO 22.-
• skewered meat + tomato and onion saladLO SPIEDO 18.-

BIG SALADS

• iceberg | peaches | shrimp | buffalo mozzarellaSPECIAL 15.-
• bulgur | vegetables | Mediterranean scentsTABULE’ 12.-

• beef burger | brie cheese | courgettes | mustard and onion compote + Chips18.- DUCHAMP 

• Carpaccio of salted meat, Taggiasca olives and mixed salad15.- ALASSIO
• Parma ham & Mantua melon15.- RIMINI 

• iceberg | grilled chicken | parmesan flakes | croutons + dressing15.- CESAR

• seeded loaf | roast beef | tuna sauce + ChipsMAN RAY18.-

15.- ITALIA

FULL BEER FORST 1857 0.33l
FORST premium, 0.40
Weinstaphaner, WEIZEN BEER 0.5
FORST 0.0 %

4.-
5.-
8.-
5.-

DRINKOLOGY

GIN GIN Gin ENGINE + Dandy tonic 
Gin DOA + Dandy tonic  
La SELEZIONE + Dandy tonic

12.-
12.-
15.-

made in PIEMONTE
made in BERGAMO
made in the WORLD

DRUNK in
ORIGINAL WAY

Spritz1930
Negroni 1920
Americano 1980
Gimlet
Piña Colada 2.0
Paloma green 
SpicyCosmo
ChristianTaste BeachBeach

10.-
12.-
12.-
12.-
12.-
14.-
12.-
12.-

DIVINE Prosecco Extra Dry [SETTECENTO]Corte delle Rose
Franciacorta Saten, Raffa, Cà de Pazzi
the rosé [SETTECENTO]
The White [SETTECENTO]
The Red [SETTECENTO]

7.-/25.-
10.-/40.-
10.-/40.-
7.-/25.-
7.-/25.-

ALCOOL
FREE

6.-
7.-
8.-
10.-

House Punch
Grapefruit Soda Dandy + fresh citrus
Flower soda dandy + fresh red fruits
Kombucha

APEROL or CAMPARI or HUGO
[DOA Gin|Cocchi Storico Vermouth|Bitter Campari]
[Carlo Alberto Rosso Vermouth|Bitter Campari|Soda Water]
[Doa London Dry Gin|Homemade Red Fruit Cordial
[Flor de Cana Rum|Grilled Pineapple|Coconut Milk|Lime|Honey]
[Rooster Rojo Blanco Tequila|Lime|Aloe|Gingerbeer|Chlorophyll]
[Chilli Vodka|Watermelon Syrup|Triplesec|lime]
[Your Taste & Our Bartender]

(accompanied by crunchy snacks)

NewYork scrambled eggs & bacon, cereal bread, pancakes, fruit salad
Milan fruit salad, yogurt, cereals, brioches & jam

15.-
15.-

GOOD
MORNING

from 9.30 to 11.30  (including water & American coffee)

... even on the sun lounger

• penne xl | San Marzano cream | buffalo mozzarella | basil


